
Tln.9Sporthalle Alpenstraß 28.04.2019Schülerin U12 U10 - U16 Frauen/Männer+28kg - 32kg 3. Rd. Nachwuchscup

Doppel KO-System für bis zu 16 Teilnehmer Matte 32 min

HARTL Emma

TRAMPITSCH Maj

LANTHALER Laur

ASV Salzburg

ASKÖ Henndorf

Zillertaler JV

JU Pinzgau

Judo Radstadt

Vorrundenkämpfe bis Finale

Finale

1.

2.

3.

3.

TSV Mattighofen

Judo Radstadt

ASV Salzburg

JU Pinzgau

�

TONKA Helena

TONKA Helena

LINDNER Anna

YILMAZ Esila

YILMAZ Esila

HARTL EmmaWIMBERGER Mag

LANTHALER Laur

WIMBERGER Mag TRAMPITSCH Maj

WIMBERGER Mag HARTL Emma

HARTL EmmaSCHARFETTER J

01 TONKA Helena

09 WIMMER Magdalena

05 LANTHALER Laura

13

15

07 SCHARFETTER Jan

11

03 WIMBERGER Magd

16

08HARTL Emma

12

04TRAMPITSCH Maja

06YILMAZ Esila

10

02LINDNER Anna

WIMBERGER Ma

14

1 

2 

3 

4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 22

�

Trostrunde

WIMMER Magdalen

WIMMER Magdale .

LANTHALER LauLINDNER Anna

.

TRAMPITSCH M

.

LANTHALER Lau

LANTHALER Laur

SCHARFETTER J

TRAMPITSCH 

Zillertaler JVTSV Mattighofen

LINDNER Anna

Judo Radstadt

ASKÖ Henndorf

SCHARFETTER 

TRAMPITSCH Maj

ASV Salzburg YILMAZ Esila

LANTHALER Lau

Judo Radstadt

ASV Salzburg

TRAMPITSCH M

TONKA Helena

3. Plätze:
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